
 

1.  

 

 

Freshmen Camp Schedule 

 

Monday June 17 – Practice 11-1:30  Varsity Field 

Tuesday June 18- Practice 11-1:30 Varsity Field 

Wednesday June 19- Game @ Foothill 10:30 am  Varsity Field 

Thursday June 20 – Game @ Canyon 10:00 am  Varsity Field 

Friday June 21 – Game @ Villa Park  10:00 am  Varsity Field 

Monday June 24- Practice 11-1:30 Varsity Field 

Tuesday June 25- Practice 11-1:30 Varsity Field 

Wednesday June 26- Game vs Foothill at El Modena 10:30 am 

Thursday June 27- Game vs Canyon at El Modena 10:00 am 

Friday June 28- Game vs Villa Park at El Modena 10:00 am 

 

Donations to El Modena Baseball are appreciated in the amount of 

$150. Players will receive a t-shirt and hat with their donation. 

 

 


